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APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 6399
665
668

T

SAGINAW, MICHIGAN

(MBS)MBS INTL

AL-648 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

SAGINAW, MICHIGAN (MBS)MBS INTL

43°32'N-84°05'W RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

HIRL Rwys 5-23 and 14-32

REIL Rwys 14 and 32

VNAV

LNAV/
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ATIS GND CON UNICOM
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CLNC DELSAGINAW TOWER
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TDZE 665
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2300 323°

143°

323
°

1 NM

RW32
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WURBA

(FAF)

(6)
2300

143°

323°

323°

323°

143°

RW32

1.6 NM to

GICEV

323° 

25219

Amdt 2A  24MAY18

2300 direct OGREE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

below -18°C  or above 54°C . 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA 

RNP APCH.

6000

LNAV only.

GREAT LAKES APP CON
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